
You can either enter an address or a specific location, state, city/county, zip code or even
longitude and latitude of the map you are trying to find. This will pull up the current
floodplain map for the location. 

Or you can Search All Products to access all the flood risk products for the community.

 

LOCATING FLOODPLAIN MAPS 
 
In the FEMA Map Service Center, you can find Flood Insurance Rate Maps, Letters of Map
Change, and the National Flood Hazard Layer. https://msc.fema.gov/portal/home 
 

Most activities in a mapped 100-Year Floodplain (1%-Annual-
Chance Floodplain) require a floodplain permit issued by the
community. For floodplain permitting questions, first contact the
local Floodplain Administrator. A complete list of Montana’s local
Floodplain Administrators can be found on the Contacts portion
of the Floodplain website. Always begin coordination with your
local Floodplain Administrator prior to any construction in the
regulated floodplain. Permits apply in mapped floodplains. The
mapped floodplains can be found on a Flood Insurance Rate Map
or FIRM.
 

https://msc.fema.gov/portal/home


NAVIGATING THE NATIONAL FLOOD HAZARD LAYER 
If your community has digital floodplain maps using the National Flood Hazard Layer viewer is easy. Digital
communities in the viewer will show up as red. Non digital communities are not able to use the viewer.

Users can either enter an address
or a specific location, state,
city/county, zip code or even
longitude and latitude of the map
you are trying to find. The app
allows the user to zoom in and
out to show the flood risk  for the
location.  

Users are able to create a smaller
map of an area called a FIRMette.
A FIRMette is just a smaller
version of the FIRM.

FOR MORE INFORMATION ON FLOOD RISK DATA
CONTACT THE DNRC FLOODPLAIN STAFF

Doug Brugger
State Floodplain Engineer
Douglas.Brugger@mt.gov
406.444.1300

Monica Conlin
Flood Hazard Hydrologist
Monica.Conlin@mt.gov
406.444.6656

Sarah Smolka Joyce
Flood Hazard GIS
Sarah.Smolka@mt.gov
406.444.6664

Nadene Wadsworth
Mapping Outreach Coordinator            
Nadene. Wadsworth@mt.gov
406.444.6732

Hannah Shultz
Mapping Outreach Coordinator
Hannah.Shultz2@mt.gov
406.444.0599

Traci Sears 
National Flood Insurance Program Coordinator   
TSears@mt.gov
406.444.6654

Shylea Wingard 
Community Assistance Program Specialist
Shylea.Wingard@mt.gov
406.581.5254

Anthony Joyce
Community Assistance Program Specialist
Anthony.Joyce@mt.gov
406.444.1343


